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YouGov Survey Results
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 5455 UK Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th June 2016

Age and Gender

Lib Did not Male | Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | Female
UKIP | Green | Other Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ 18-24 | 25.49 | 5064 | 65+ | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 65+

Dem Vote
2645 | 567 |2163]1273|1120] 280 |1080| 619 | 499 | 287 1083 | 654 621

Vote in 2015 Gender Age

Total | Con | Lab

Weighted Sample| 512214881211 309 | 519 | 163 | 382 | 949 [2477

% %

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

EU Referendum Vote*
|71 54 40 36| 61 53 39 38 80 54 40 34

Remain 48 | 39 65 68 5 80 58 47 47 49
29 46 60 64| 39 47 61 62 20 46 60 66

Leave 52 | 61 35 32 95 20 42 53 53 51

*Results are weighted to the final results of the EU
Referendum. Those that didn't vote are excluded.
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Social Grade Education Level Household Income (£) Political Attention
GCSE or | Alevel or | Higher below Otheror | ALL Not | Less than | 20,000 to | 40,000 to | 60,000 or | Low | Medium | High
Total | AB | C1 | ABCT| C2 | DE |C2DE| "\ er |equivalent| degree | P°9"® [ DontKnow | Degree | 20,000 | 39,999 | 50999 | more |(0:2)] (37) |@e-10)
Weighted Sample|5122]1468|1487| 2955 |1052|1115]| 2167 | 1477 1091 411 1333 810 3789 1108 1347 727 543 866| 3182 |1075
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
EU Referendum Vote*
Remain 48 61 54 57 37 34 35 30 50 48 68 45 41 38 47 58 65 37 49 55
Leave 52 39 46 43 63 66 65 70 50 52 32 55 59 62 53 42 35 63 51 45

*Results are weighted to the final results of the EU
Referendum. Those that didn't vote are excluded.
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